10.00 am

10.15 am

10.30 am

10.55 am

11.05 am

11.20 am

11.30 am

Voluntary Organisations Forum

Thursday 7 December 2023
10am - 11.30am
Online via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence, CEO (KCSC)

Welcome & Introductions
Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC

Future of Forums
Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC

Plinth — The Community Action Platform
Will Thompson, Co-founder, Plinth

Looking back at 2023 and Future Thinking
Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC

Group discussion
Feedback

Close



