

Voluntary Organisations Forum

Thursday 7 December 2023 10am – 11.30am Online via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence, CEO (KCSC)

10.00 am	Welcome & Introductions Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC
10.15 am	Future of Forums Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC
10.30 am	Plinth – The Community Action Platform Will Thompson, Co-founder, Plinth
10.55 am	Looking back at 2023 and Future Thinking Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC
11.05 am	Group discussion
11.20 am	Feedback
11.30 am	Close